Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Emmis Radio, LLC		107/1 <i>4/2</i> 011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	New Paradigm Enterprises, Inc.	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 682	
City:	Westmont	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60559	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2091433	Q-101

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)684-5173

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 317-684-5632

Email: trademark@boselaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jennifer L. Day, Bose McKinney & Evans

Address Line 1: 111 Monument Circle

Address Line 2: Suite 2700

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1329-0553
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer L. Day
Signature:	/Jennifer L. Day/
Date:	07/20/2011

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment - Q101#page1.tif

OP \$40.00

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004587 FRAME: 0978

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Q-101

U.S. Registration No. 2091433

Registration Date: August 26, 1997

EMMIS RADIO, LLC

· . .

Title: Vice President

Date: July 14, 2011

1952805.1

RECORDED: 07/20/2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004587 FRAME: 0979